The Air Guard series of Wireless Video & P/T/Z Control Systems have been
developed specifically for use in professional CCTV installations. These units
include both wireless video as well as wireless P/T/Z control systems housed in
NEMA enclosures and come completely assembled and ready to install.
BENEFITS
• Cost Savings: By eliminating the need for costly labor & materials to
install cable.
• Multi-Camera Installations: These systems have been specifically

5851.75 MHz
5866.50 MHz
HOW TO ORDER
Short Range Medium Range Long Range
(<0.5 mile) (<1 mile) (<2 miles)
2.4 GHz AG-1600 ------ AG-1650
5.8 GHz AG-1700 AG-1725 AG-1750
VIDEO & P/T/Z
2.4 GHz
1st  Camera AG-1800 ------ AG-1850
Add’l Cameras AG-1810 ------ AG-1860
5.8 GHz
1st Camera
Add’l Cameras AG-1910 AG-1935 AG-1960
2.4 GHz systems are not recommended for new installations due to
possible interference from other types of wireless equipment.
Each system includes:
enclosure (used at the head-end) and antennas & cables. U bolts are provided
to mount the enclosures and external antennas (where applicable) onto poles
basic systems operate at 12 VDC input voltage. For other input voltages, order
the optional power supply kit below, one for each enclosure. Enclosures are
equipped with fan to circulate air and reduce the inside temperature to a safe
AIR GUARD OPTIONS AND COMMON ACCESSORIES
Option C2: Add voice channel for 2.4 GHz systems
Option C5: Add voice channel for 5.8 GHz systems
Option M: Replace TX Antenna with Panel Antenna
7400070A00: External 110VAC/12VDC Power Supply Kit
7400071A00: External 24VAC/12VDC Power Supply Kit
120 OR 24 VAC -
12 VDC SUPPLY
DATA ANTENNA
OPTIONS POLE MOUNT
2412.5 MHz
2432.5 MHz
2452.5 MHz
2472.5 MHz
Normally high by 10K olm
pull-up resistor to 5V)
RS-485 2-wire
(RS-485 4-wire)
Tel : 925-776-1070 • Fax: 925-776-1074 • www.premierwireless inc.com
Standard System (12VDC)     Heater OFF         Heater ON7000088D00: Pole Mount for larger diameter pole
5000064000: Universal Mount Kit
VIDEO ONLY
AG-1900 AG-1925 AG-1950
One TX enclosure (used at the camera site), one RX
up to 2 in. diameter. For larger diameter pole, order the pole mount below.The